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FEE SUBMISSION NOTICE 
All the students of MCA – 2nd / 03rd Years are hereby 
informed to note the following fee structure for the year 2017-
2018:- 
Fee Details MCA - 2nd 

Year 
MCA - 3rd 

Year 
Academic Fee 1,20,000.00 86,250.00 
University Fee (includes 
Examination fee for two 
semesters, enrollment fee, 
etc.) 

12,000.00 10,000.00 

Students’ Activity Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 
Total Fee 1,33,000.00 97,250.00 
 
MCA – 2nd / 03rd Year students are informed to obtain Bank 
Challan from the office of the Institute and make payment 
through Cheque / DD in favour of Director, BVICAM, New 
Delhi latest by 10th August, 2017.  
 
All the students are informed to take note of this and plan 
accordingly.  
 
 

(Prof. M. N. Hoda) 
DIRECTOR 

Copy to:   
1. Notice Board 
2. Institute’s Website 
3. All the faculty members 
4. Guard File         
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